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DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE LEVEL TIME 

8/23/22 Tuesday           Merritt Island Christian Away at Shore Lanes 

Merritt Island 

V 
4pm 

      8/24/22 Wed.            Merritt Island High Away at Shore Lanes 

Merritt Island 

V 
4pm 

      8/30/22 Tuesday Astronaut High  Home at River 

Lanes Titusville 

V 
4pm 

     8/31/22 Wed. Edgewood Jr/Sr High Away at River 

Lanes Titusville 

V 
4pm 

9/6/22 Tuesday Cocoa High School Home at River 

Lanes 

V 
4pm 

9/8/22 Thurs, Space Coast Jr./Sr. High Home at River 

Lanes Titusville 

V 
4pm 

9/13/22 Tues. Rockledge High School Home at River 

Lanes Titusville 

V 
4pm 

9/15/22 Thurs, Current bye but may add match    

9/20/22 Tues. Cocoa Beach High Home at River 

Lanes Titusville 

V 
4pm 

9/21/22 Wed. Merritt Island Christian Home at River 

Lanes Titusville 

V 
4pm 

9/27/22 Tues. Merritt Island High School Home at River 

Lanes Titusville 

V 
4pm 

9/29/22 Thurs. Astronaut High Away at River 

Lanes Titusville 

V 
4pm 

10/3/22 Mon. Edgewood Jr./Sr. High 

(OUR SENIOR DAY) 

Home at River 

Lanes Titusville 

V 
4pm 

10/6/22     Thurs. Cocoa High School Home at River 

Lanes Titusville 

V 
4pm 

10/11/22 Tues. Space Coast Jr. Senior High Away at River 

Lanes Titusville 

V 
4pm 

10/12/22 Wed. Rockledge High School Away at Shore 

Lanes Merritt Isl. 

V 
4pm 

10/20/22 Thurs. Cape Coast Conference 

Tournament 

Away at Shore 

Lanes Palm Bay 

V 
8am-6pm 

10/25/22 Tues. District 10 Tournament Away at Shore 

Lanes Merritt Isl. 

V 
8am-6pm 

11/1-

11/3/22 

Tues.-

Thurs. 

Florida High School Bowling State 

Tournament 

Away at Boardwalk 

Bowl Orlando 

V 
ALL 3 Days 

D = District Contests    C = Cape Coast Conference Contests    SRN = Senior Recognition Night 
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